VENDOR INFORMATION: HARDWARE
F.B.C. PRODUCT DATA SHEET VENDOR INFORA (ARDWARE  bEs. - SPINDLE COUNT
STYLE BeD444.5.6 DOMESTIC__ = NAME JM Y X ISSUE B 3/3—_5/0—_
DESC. MIAMI DUD (HEADBOARD) _ |MPORT __ X NUMBER - N- DATE 07-22-09 4/6 — 6/6.—_
FINISHS: COFFEE STEP 1—POWDER COAT I # DESCRIPTION
4 1700 : 1TqBE' ' — |HARDWARE BAG #362101 DUO
: ! — [(4) 1/4—20 2" FLAT ALLEN SCREW
3 5 3,4 F 114 1/4° — [(4) 1/4—20 3/4" FLAT ALLEN SCREW
i - — [(4) 1/4—20 1/2" ALLEN SCREW
— [(8) 5/87(0D) FLAT METAL WASHER
— [(4) 1/4—20 HEX NUT
o5 14 1116 — (1) ALLEN WRENCH
31 —[(1) OPEN END BOX WRENCH
—(2) 1 1/8" S.Q, GLIDES #362102
R U' U' U' ) U' | R —|(2) 1 1/8" S.Q. LEG.EXT. #365801
. 1 1/8” SQ. 1 ; 517 F—1—
6" s ) TUBE 17 SQ | =l —1—
1 1/8" sa TUBE K i
265 DIA, HOLES ——
26" -
: SCREW STYLE LEG. EXT.— || &Y — -
e — |-
5¢ 1=
P | —=
| 4/6 52 1/2" C/C | ISU | DATE REVISION
| 5/0 59 1/2* C/C |
! 6/6 75 1/8” C/C ! B 07-22—-09 | ADD CARTON INFORMATION
USE THIS AS REFERENCE ONLY - |- -

AEIGHT WIOTH DEPTH | WEIGHT (LB5) ¥ OF CINS TARTON DIM'S CU FT. _[UPS.
size | FBD | HOBD | FTBD | HDBD |D—BED [plfER INPAKER Tpy0 | — DUO - puo |- |Y|N
3/3 |- - - - - - 1-1-1- - |- - - |- 1-1-
4/6 |31 51 53 5/8/53 5/8|- 26 |- |- |- |1 |- |1wex3siexss |- 7 |- [-[x
5/0 |31 51 60 5/8|60 5/8|- 35|- |- |- |1 |- |twexassiexes |- 200 |- |- |x
6/6 |31 51 76 5/8[76 5/8]- 36 |- |- |- | L |- |11/2 x36 X 80 - 250 |- |-[x
6/0 |- - - - - - 1= T-1-1-1- ] - - |- -




FB.GC. PRODUCT DATA SHEET VENDOR INFORMATION: HARDWARE _
STYLE B65444.5.6 LOCATION CHINA NEEDED? DES. —— SPINDLE COUNT
22 DOMESTIC __ = NAME JM Y X ISSUE B 3/3 - 5/0_—_
DESC. MIAMI DUD (FOOTBOARDY _ |MPORT __ X NUMBER - B DATE 07-22-09 4/6 — 6/6.~_
FINISHS: COFFEE STEP 1—POWDER COAT # DESCRIPTION
— |HARDWARE BAG #362101 DUO
— [(4) 1/4-20 2" FLAT ALLEN SCREW
— [(4) 1/4-20 3/4" FLAT ALLEN SCREW
— [(4) 1/4-20 1/2" ALLEN SCREW
— [(8) 5/8"(0D) FLAT METAL WASHER
4 1/p" — [(4) 1/4-20 HEX NUT
, pl1/8” SQ. TUBE — [(1) ALLEN WRENCH
[] _
> T 7 174 - (_1) OPEN END BOX WRENCH
—[(2) 1 1/8" S.Q, GLIDES #362102
—[(2) 1 1/8" S.Q. LEG.EXT. #365801
o5 14 11/16" —1—
31” ——
] | (| (] | T —1=
o T 1787 SQ | o—t o - |-
6" . TUBE 1" SQ _ | 50 N
.| 1/4-20° AVK INSERTS TUBE . l 1=
| 4/6 52 1/2" C/C | — =
! 5/0 59 1/2* C/C | —=
! 6/6 75 1/2* C/C | =
ISU | DATE REVISION
B 07-22—-09 | ADD CARTON INFORMATION
USE THIS AS REFERENCE ONLY - |- -

HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH | WEIGHT (LBS.) __I# OF CINS CARTON DIM'S CU FT. |[UPS.
size | FBD | HOBD | FTBD | HDBD |D—BED [plfER INPAKER Tpy0 | — DUO - puo |- |Y|N
3/3 |- - - - - - 1-1- |- - |- - |- - -
4/6 |31 51 53 5/853 5/8[- 26|- |- |- 11 |- |tw2ax35 12 x ss 178 |- - x
5/0 |31 51 60 5/8l60 5/8]- 35[- |- [- 1 [- [twex3s 12 xes 2.00 |- ~ | x
6/6 |31 51 76 5/8[76 5/8[- 36 |- |- |- [t [- |twex3zexso 250 |- - x
6/0 |- - - - - -1-1-1-1-1- 1 - - -




FASHION BED GROUP
PRODUCT DATA SHEET

5950 W. 51st STREET
CHICAGO IL. 60638

420009 (5/0 & 6/6) S o
STYLE
DOMESTIC __X ISSUE C 3/3 5/0_ %X
DESCRIPTION L&P ENGINEERED FRAME IMPORT DATE _8-5-93  4/p 6/6 _X
4 DESCRIPTION
RN “ 1 | BRASS CAP
/ S/Q) : 2 | pLASTIC FoOT
/ 3 | SIDE RAIL ASSEMBLY
\ 4 | CENTER SUPPORT RAIL
.« 5 | CENTER CROSS MEMBER
\\\//
@)
e
| I
5/0 = 59 T ! 4
6/6 = 75 IR i
71/ i ! ISU DATE REVISION
o DoDe 0D CO oCD aCD eCD oCD FLOOR TO ”L R
BOXSPRING ? 5¢ C 8/5/93 ADDED CENTER CROSS MEMBER
DETAIL A DETAIL B
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT (LBS.) NO. OF CTNS CARTON DIM'S CU FT. U.P.s.
SIZE HDBD FTBD HDBD FTBD DAYBED PACKED | UNPACKED FRAME FRAME FRAME Y |IN
3/3
4/6
5/0
6/6
FRAME 45 1 86 x 3-1/4 x 7-3/4" 1.25 X

NOTES:




	83981-09828439063208-DG
	Miami duo HDBD
	Miami duo FTBD

	83981-09828439063208-DG-MERGE1

